
№ Date open? Instrument Time frame System Direction Entry SL SL SIZE risk taken in % Win/Loss Pips result R:R result Result with risk Total pips Total results in % with risk@ Reason for a loss

TOTAL RESULT FOR MARCH
225 2.31
-89 3.68
707 -1.29
432 3.07

1275.00 7.77

CLOSED TRADES WEEK 4
1 Mar 27 Closed GBP/USD MEGATREND Long 1.2235 1.2184 51 0.30 Win 19 0.37 0.11 19 0.11
2 Mar 27 Closed AUD/JPY MEGATREND Short 86.95 87.55 60 0.50 Loss -60 -1.00 -0.50 -41 -0.39
3 Mar 27 Closed EUR/USD MEGATREND Long 1.0774 1.0725 49 1.00 Win 25 0.51 0.51 -16 0.12
4 Mar 27 Closed EUR/USD MEGATREND Long 1.0775 1.0725 50 0.50 Win 24 0.48 0.24 8 0.36
5 Mar 28 Closed EUR/USD Black Widow Long 1.081 1.074 70 0.50 Win 35 0.50 0.25 43 0.61
6 Mar 27 Closed GOLD MEGATREND Long 1955 1942 130 0.30 Win 80 0.62 0.18 123 0.80
7 Mar 28 Closed GOLD MEGATREND Long 1957 1942 150 0.30 Win 60 0.40 0.12 183 0.92
8 Mar 28 Closed GBP/AUD MEGATREND Long 1.8452 1.8392 60 0.50 Loss -46 -0.77 -0.38 77 -0.26 Manual close
9 Mar 28 Closed CAD/JPY Megatrend & Black WidowShort 95.72 96.25 53 1.00 Win 27 0.51 0.51 104 0.25 Manual move of SL

10 Mar 28 Closed GBP/AUD Black Widow Short 1.8405 1.846 55 1.00 Loss -22 -0.40 -0.40 82 -0.15 Manual move of SL
11 Mar 28 Closed GBP/AUD Black Widow Short 1.8406 1.846 54 1.00 Loss -23 -0.43 -0.43 59 -0.58
12 Mar 29 Closed EUR/USD Black Widow Long 1.0831 1.077 61 3.00 Win 35 0.57 1.72 94 1.14
13 Mar 29 Closed GOLD MEGATREND Long 1964 1954 100 1.00 Win 70 0.70 0.70 164 1.84
14 Mar 30 Closed GBP/USD Black Widow Long 1.2317 1.2272 55 0.50 Win 32 0.58 0.29 196 2.13
15 Mar 31 Closed GBP/USD Black Widow Short 1.2375 1.2425 50 0.30 Win 29 0.58 0.17 225 2.31

225 2.31

CLOSED TRADES WEEK 3
1 Mar 20 Closed EUR/USD Black Widow Long 1.0663 1.06 64 0.50 Win 25 0.39 0.20 25 0.20
2 Mar 20 Closed GBP/USD MEGATREND Long 1.2195 1.211 85 0.50 Win 43 0.51 0.25 68 0.45
3 Mar 20 Closed GOLD MEGATREND Long 1979 1964 150 0.30 Loss -150 -1.00 -0.30 -82 0.15 Technical stop
4 Mar 20 Closed AUD/CAD MEGATREND Long 0.9175 0.91 60 0.30 Win 5 0.08 0.03 -77 0.17
5 Mar 20 Closed EUR/USD Black Widow Long 1.0728 1.0675 58 1.00 Win 42 0.72 0.72 -35 0.90
6 Mar 20 Closed GOLD MEGATREND Long 1966 1954 120 0.30 Loss -120 -1.00 -0.30 -155 0.60 Technical stop
7 Mar 21 Closed AUD/CAD MEGATREND Long 0.9129 0.91 29 0.60 Win 29 1.00 0.60 -126 0.75
8 Mar 21 Closed GBP/USD Black Widow Long 1.2233 1.217 63 1.00 Win 27 0.43 0.43 -99 1.18
9 Mar 21 Closed GBP/JPY Megatrend & Black WidowLong 161.66 161.1 56 1.00 Win 30 0.54 0.54 -69 1.71

10 Mar 21 Closed GBP/JPY Black Widow Long 161.51 161.1 41 1.00 Loss 45 1.10 1.10 -24 2.81 Technical stop
11 Mar 21 Closed GOLD Black Widow Long 1952 1942 100 0.60 Loss -130 -1.30 -0.78 -154 2.03 Technical stop
12 Mar 22 Closed EUR/CAD MEGATREND Long 1.4774 1.471 64 0.50 Win 13 0.20 0.10 -141 2.13
13 Mar 22 Closed EUR/AUD MEGATREND Long 1.6118 1.605 68 0.50 Win 30 0.44 0.22 -111 2.35
14 Mar 22 Closed EUR/CAD MEGATREND Long 1.478 1.471 70 0.60 Win 25 0.36 0.21 -86 3.02
15 Mar 23 Closed EUR/JPY Megatrend & Black WidowLong 142.86 142.2 66 0.50 Win 29 0.44 0.22 -57 3.24
16 Mar 23 Closed GBP/JPY MEGATREND Long 161.56 161 56 0.50 Loss -56 -1.00 -0.50 -113 2.74
17 Mar 23 Closed GBP/JPY MEGATREND Long 161.7 161 70 0.50 Loss -70 -1.00 -0.50 -183 2.24 Technical stop
18 Mar 23 Closed GBP/JPY MEGATREND Short 161.06 161.86 80 2.00 Win 54 0.68 1.35 -129 3.59 Technical stop
19 Mar 24 Closed GOLD MEGATREND Long 1989 1975 140 0.30 Win 40 0.29 0.09 -89 3.68

-89 3.68

 
CLOSED TRADES WEEK 2

1 Mar 13 Closed GOLD Black Widow Long 1875 1862 130 0.30 Win 100 0.77 0.23 100 0.23
2 Mar 13 Closed AUD/JPY MEGATREND Short 88.65 89.12 57 0.50 Win 40 0.70 0.35 140 0.58
3 Mar 14 Closed GBP/CAD MEGATREND Long 1.6702 1.66 102 0.50 Loss -102 -1.00 -0.50 38 0.08 SVB Bank Bankuptcy
4 Mar 14 Closed CAD/JPY MEGATREND Sell 97.41 97.86 45 0.50 Loss -45 -1.00 -0.50 223 -0.42 SVB Bank Bankuptcy
5 Mar 14 Closed GBP/CAD MEGATREND Long 1.6682 1.66 82 0.50 Loss -82 -1.00 -0.50 141 -0.92 SVB Bank Bankuptcy
6 Mar 14 Closed GBP/CAD MEGATREND Long 1.666 1.66 60 0.50 Loss -60 -1.00 -0.50 81 -1.42 SVB Bank Bankuptcy
7 Mar 14 Closed EUR/USD MEGATREND Long 1.073 1.0655 75 0.50 Loss -75 -1.00 -0.50 6 -0.42 SVB Bank Bankuptcy
8 Mar 14 Closed GOLD MEGATREND Long 1901 1889 120 0.50 Win 60 0.50 0.25 66 -0.17
9 Mar 14 Closed EUR/USD Black Widow Long 1.072 1.0655 65 1.00 Loss -65 -1.00 -1.00 1 -1.17 Credit Suisse Crisis

10 Mar 14 Closed GBP/USD MEGATREND Long 1.217 1.212 50 1.00 Loss -50 -1.00 -1.00 -49 -2.17 Credit Suisse Crisis



№ Date open? Instrument Time frame System Direction Entry SL SL SIZE risk taken in % Win/Loss Pips result R:R result Result with risk Total pips Total results in % with risk@ Reason for a loss
11 Mar 14 Closed GOLD Black Widow Long 1905 1889 160 0.50 Win 20 0.13 0.06 224 -2.11
12 Mar 14 Closed GBP/CAD Black Widow Long 1.664 1.6575 65 1.00 Loss -65 -1.00 -1.00 159 -3.11 Credit Suisse Crisis
13 Mar 15 Closed GBP/USD MEGATREND Long 1.2075 1.201 65 1.00 Win 20 0.31 0.31 179 -2.80
14 Mar 15 Closed GBP/USD Black Widow Long 1.207 1.201 60 1.00 Win 25 0.42 0.42 204 -1.75
15 Mar 15 Closed EUR/USD MEGATREND Long 1.055 1.049 60 1.00 Win 55 0.92 0.92 259 -0.84
16 Mar 16 Closed CHF/JPY MEGATREND Long 143.15 142.35 80 1.00 Win 75 0.94 0.94 334 0.10
17 Mar 16 Closed GOLD MEGATREND Long 1918 1905 130 0.50 Win 140 1.08 0.54 474 0.64
18 Mar 16 Closed GOLD Black Widow Long 1925 1905 200 0.50 Win 70 0.35 0.18 544 0.82
19 Mar 16 Closed EUR/USD Black Widow Long 1.062 1.054 80 1.00 Win 27 0.34 0.34 571 1.15
20 Mar 17 Closed AUD/NZD MEGATREND Short 1.0745 1.0801 56 0.50 Win 30 0.54 0.27 601 1.42
21 Mar 17 Closed EUR/USD MEGATREND Long 1.0625 1.054 85 1.00 Win 44 0.52 0.52 645 1.94
22 Mar 17 Closed GBP/USD Black Widow Long 1.215 1.2095 55 1.00 Win 22 0.40 0.40 667 2.34
23 Mar 10 Closed AUD/JPY MEGATREND Short 89.7 90.25 55 1.00 Win 40 0.73 0.73 707 3.07

707 3.07

CLOSED TRADES WEEK 1

1 Mar 6 Closed GBP/CHF MEGATREND Short 1.1225 1.128 55 1.00 Win 10 0.18 0.18 10 0.18
2 Mar 6 Closed GBP/CHF MEGATREND Short 1.1243 1.128 37 0.60 Win 28 0.76 0.45 38 0.64
3 Mar 6 Closed EUR/JPY MEGATREND Long 144.52 143.95 47 0.50 Win 28 0.60 0.30 66 0.93
4 Mar 6 Closed GOLD MEGATREND Long 1851 1835 160 0.30 Loss -160 -1.00 -0.30 223 0.63
5 Mar 6 Closed GBP/USD Black Widow Long 1.2033 1.197 63 1.00 Loss -63 -1.00 -1.00 160 -0.37
6 Mar 7 Closed GBP/USD Black Widow Long 1.2053 1.197 35 0.60 Loss -35 -1.00 -0.60 125 -0.97
7 Mar 7 Closed GOLD MEGATREND Long 1848 1835 130 0.30 Loss -130 -1.00 -0.30 -5 0.63
8 Mar 7 Closed EUR/JPY MEGATREND Long 144.98 144.38 60 0.50 Loss -60 -1.00 -0.50 -65 0.13
9 Mar 7 Closed EUR/JPY MEGATREND Long 145 144.38 62 2.00 Loss -62 -1.00 -2.00 -127 -1.87

10 Mar 7 Closed EUR/USD MEGATREND Long 1.0605 1.053 75 1.00 Loss -75 -1.00 -1.00 -202 -2.87
11 Mar 7 Closed GOLD MEGATREND Long 1819 1805 140 0.50 Win 80 0.57 0.29 224 -2.58
12 Mar 8 Closed GOLD Black Widow Long 1814 1805 90 0.30 Win 130 1.44 0.43 354 -2.15
13 Mar 8 Closed EUR/USD MEGATREND Long 1.055 1.046 90 2.00 Win 28 0.31 0.62 382 -1.52
14 Mar 9 Closed GBP/CAD MEGATREND Long 1.6375 1.632 55 1.00 Win 35 0.64 0.64 417 -2.23
15 Mar 9 Closed GBP/JPY Black Widow Short 162.2 162.75 55 1.00 Loss -55 -1.00 -1.00 362 -3.23
16 Mar 10 Closed EUR/USD Black Widow Long 1.0592 1.0555 37 1.50 Win 30 0.81 1.22 392 -2.01

17 Mar 10 Closed AUD/JPY MEGATREND Short 89.7 90.25 55 1.00 Win 40 0.73 0.73 432 -1.29


